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PL
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Bi b
Nr

13
14
15
21
5
10
20
1
6
16
2
12
19
4
7
11

USSA
Nr

COVPETI TOR- - - == - - - - -

SURNAME+NAVE

G bbons, Anna

Mat son, Leah
Mbst, Dyl an

W | son, Madi son
Ornmiston, Lauren
McConb, Jessie
Doty, Brynn

Dol an, Sarah

Angi er, Annaliese
Hul t qui st, Maggi e
Nel son, Kellen
Bunker, Sarah
Bratrud, Claire
Kul'l, Qivia
Langer, Tatum
Nor dstrom Audr ey

DI D NOT START 1st RUN

18

Leonard, Alexis

DI D NOT FINISH 1st RUN

9

DI SQUALI FI ED 1st

255

PL Bib USSA

CoO~NOUAWNPRF

Nr

39
42
56
50
34
26
41
55
30
48
58
25
38
46
49
24
a4
27
59
43
40
54

Nr

Slavin, Lauren
RUN

Craig, Mlly

COVPETI TOR- - - == - - - - -

SURNANME+NAVE

Mecham Kendal |

Al hadeff, Ni na
Snokof f, Enmily
Roski ||, Rebecca
Grey, Margaux
Gey, Kate

W liams, Mackie
McConb, Emma
Malich, Madeline
Swanson, G ace

Ti scornia, Sophia
Sowers, Katharine
Dol an, Paige
Sajer, Maria
Oth, Anelia
Angier, Bridgette
Zinda, Charlotte
Hol l ett, Emm
McConkey, Ellie
Orth, Kendall
Colee, Cair

Si emens, Kelli

NAT/ YR

102
/02
/03
/03
/02
102
/03
/02
102
/03
/03
/03
102
/02
/03
102

/02

/03

NAT/ YR

/00
/00
/01
/00
/00
/01
/01
/00
/01
/01
/00
/01
/00
/01
/01
/00
/00
/01
/00
/00
/00
/01

TI ME
1st RUN

28.
31.
31.
31.
32.
34.
34.
34.
35.
36.
35.
36.
38.
38.
40.
47.

73
92
46
80
96
07
70
38
11
71
54
20
36
44
37
42

GATE 0

TIME
1st RUN

29.
29.
30.
29.
31.
31.
31.
33.
32.
33.
34.
33.
33.
33.
33.
34.
35.
34.
37.
36.
35.
37.

21
69
87
60
05
67
62
18
98
80
80
07
7
73
65
92
00
66
25
62
74
82

(2)

(21)
(16)
(20)
(29)
(42)
(47)
(45)
(52)
(57)
(53)
(55)
(61)
(62)
(65)
(66)

(37)
(35)
(50)
(51)
(46)
(59)
(56)
(54)
(60)

TI ME
2ndRUN

28.
30.
32.
31.
32.
32.
32.
33.
32.
34.
37.
38.
37.
37.
40.
42.

49.

GATE

40
28
13
86
60
40
31
04
62
62
21
42
67
70
97
40

91

TIME
2ndRUN

29.
29.
.44
30.
30.
30.
30.
31.
32.
32.
32.
34.
34.
34.
34.
33.
33.
35.
33.
34.
37.
35.

01
a4

7
63
83
96
26
69
51
55
52
04
22
31
90
83
70
82
86
18
39

PNSA
TOTAL
TI ME
(3) 57.13
(11) 1:02.20
(24) 1:03.59
(23) 1:03.66
(32) 1:05.56
(28) 1:06. 47
(27) 1:07.01
(36) 1:07.42
(33) 1:07.73
(46) 1:11.33
(53) 1:12.75
(57) 1:14.62
(54) 1:16.03
(55) 1:16.14
(58) 1:21.34
(59) 1:29.82
(61)
TOTAL
TIME
(5) 58.22
(7) 59. 13
(7) 1:00.31
(14) 1:00.37
(12) 1:01.68
(15) 1:02.50
(17) 1:02.58
(19) 1:04. 44
(35) 1:05. 67
(30) 1:06.31
(31) 1:07.35
(45) 1:07.59
(41) 1:07.81
(42) 1:07.95
(44) 1:07.96
(40) 1:08.82
(39) 1:08.83
(50) 1:10.36
(38) 1:11.07
(47) 1:11.48
(52) 1:12.92
(49) 1:13.21

23 137 Craig, Emmma /00
24 53 O Kane, Piper /00
DI D NOT START 1st RUN
45 Johnson, Heat her /00
37 Hubbard, Holly /00
36 Wi te, Makenzie /00
35 Haddad, Anna /00
DI SQUALI FI ED 1st RUN
47 Chapi n, Decl an /01
28 Bunker, Allison /00
CLASS : J-5
DI D NOT FI NIl SH 2nd RUN
33 d arkson, Analucia /00
31 Nordstrom Mari /01
DI SQUALI FI ED 2nd RUN
52 Most, Al exi /01
32 Blevins, divia /00
CLASS : J-4
PL Bib USSA COWETI TOR-----------mmmmmm oo -
Nr N SURNAME+NAVE NAT/ YR
1 61 Scarff, Addison /98
2 88 Scott, Lauren /98
3 63 O ford, Abigail /99
4 82 Wagner, Caroline 199
5 83 Wagner, Abigail /98
6 70 Nof f si nger, Joanna /98
7 80 Al bers, Tori /98
8 69 Grey, Lauren 199
9 74 O niston, Sophie /99
10 73 Every, Emma /98
11 64 Col ee, Peyton /98
12 84 W lianms, Mackenzie /98
13 71 Prewitt, Evelynn /99
14 252 Lanbright, Caroline 199
15 77 Lynch, Juliana /98
16 78 Saj er, Anna /98
17 87 Thomas, Sophi a 199
18 79 Giswold, Stella /98
19 75 Bownan, |sabella /99
20 65 Sieler, Katherine /99
CLASS : J-4
PL Bib USSA COWETI TOR-----------mmmmmm oo -
Nr N SURNAME+NAVE NAT/ YR
DI D NOT START 1st RUN
85 Hol | and, Hal ey /98
72 O Kane, Megan /98
68 Nahum Renee /99
DI D NOT FI Nl SH 2nd RUN
81 Nof f si nger, Angel a /99
DI SQUALI FI ED 2nd RUN
66 Arroyo, Corina /99

36.73

(58)

38.32 (56) 1:15.05

32.83 (28) 1:02.14 (62) 1:34.97

GATE 0
GATE 0

29.58
30. 84

32.43
34.00

TI ME
1st RUN

29.07
28.97
28.34
28.99
30.18
30.77
31.00
31.62
32.26
31.95
32.00
33.18
32.80
33.52
33.90
34.26
34.18
34.70
38.90
38.92

TI ME
1st RUN

32.05

33.69

GATE 0
31.52 (20)

(7)

(12)

(26)

(41)
TIME
2ndRUN

(5) 28.14 (1)

(3) 28.30 (2)
(1) 29.20 (6)
(4) 28.78 (4)
(10)  29.58 (9)
(11)  30.19 (10)
(14)  31.14 (18)
(17)  30.88 (16)
(25) 30.76 (13)
(22) 31.81 (22)
(23) 32.17 (25)
(32) 31.57 (21)
(27)  32.65 (34)
(34)  32.48 (29)
(40)  32.24 (26)
(44)  33.44 (37)
(43)  34.25 (43)
(47)  35.15 (48)
(63)  36.81 (51)
(64)  47.08 (60)

TI VE
2ndRUN

(24)

(36)

PRRERrRRRRRRRRRRR

TOTAL
TI ME

57.21
57.27
57.54
57.77
59.76
00. 96
02. 14
02. 50
03.02
03.76
04.17
04.75
05. 45
06. 00
06. 14
07.70
08. 43
09. 85
15.71
26.00

TOTAL
TI ME



